2006 L.A.H.S.A. Year End Champions

Pre-Green Hunters

Champion  Rio’s Splash
Reserve D’Artagnan
Third Aurelius

Green Working Hunters

Champion  Spectacular! Spectacular
Reserve Oracle
Third Dalarna

Junior Hunters, 15 thru 17

Champion  Catch A Star
Reserve Calimero
Third Patagonia

Equitation, 15 thru 17

Champion  Nicole Husky 136
Reserve Jennifer Terry 117
Third Clare Richardson 98

Junior Hunters, 14 & Under

Champion  Christopher Robin
Reserve Excel

Third Speak Up

Equitation, 14 & Under
Champion  Ali Ohringer 139
Reserve Jocelyn Neff 98
Third Demi Stiegler 77
Children’s Hunters, 17 & Under
Champion  Spotlight

Reserve Wind Chimes

Third Chandler

Amateur Owner Hunters

Champion  Ratino
Reserve Rodeyo
Third Quality Time

Adult Amateur Hunters

Champion  Primo

Reserve Spectacular! Spectacular!
Third Rock Steady

lAl

Sarah Robhin

Catherine McAdams

Jane Jervis

Michelle Decker
Tonia Cook-Looker
Dian Rodriguez

Jennifer Terry
Holly Jochum
Lindsey Gates

Alexandra Block
Nicole Roehrig
Kylee Arbuckle

Ali Ohringer
Brooke Steininger
Sierrah Gonzalez

Jennifer Jacky
Amy Brubaker
Laura Wasserman

Lindsay Hadley
Michelle Decker
Hallie Cameron

183
48
46

131
75
66

230
103
67

68
41
34

120
94
79

105
103
87

225
202
137



Equitation, 18 & Over
Champion Lindsay Hadley 134

Reserve Sheila Hart 87

Third Amy Brubaker 64

Small & Medium Pony Hunters

Champion  Claim To Fame Betsy Borns 181
Reserve Little Red Dragon Ellen Veta 143
Third Minuet Jenna Green 141

Large Pony Hunters

Champion  Batman Tara Spencer 70
Reserve Just Because Emma Geller 63
Third Pocket Change Emily Hartley 38

Pony Equitation

Champion  Alyssa Bansbach 107
Reserve Tara Spencer 71
Reserve Ellen Veta 71

Children’s Pony Hunters

Champion  Batman Tara Spencer 92
Reserve Claim to Fame Betsy Borns 64
Third Daddy’s Dollars Taylor Burhoe 24
Children’s/Adult Amateur Jumpers

Champion  Hocus Pocus Madeline Burkhartsmeier 94
Reserve Gangster Paige Kirwin 85
Third Even Keel Paige Kirwin 83
Junior/Amateur Owner Jumpers

Champion  Carlo Carlando Marnco 84
Reserve D’Anconia Copper Marnco 52
Third Tustin Laura Ware 44

2006 Medal Finals Winners

Rosewood Medal Finals LAHSA Dominion Saddlery Senior Medal Finals
Samantha Harrison Karen Healey Katie Taylor Far West Farms
Horsemanship Finals

Season Winquest Kelly Clevenger

LAHSA Pony Medal Finals LAHSA Dominion Saddlery Junior Medal Finals

Emily Hartley Carolyn Culligan Katrina Karazissis Far West Farms



2005 L.A.H.S.A. Year End Champions

Pre-Green Hunters
Champion  Keep the Change
Reserve D’Artagnan

Third Prime Time

Low Hunters

Champion  Keep The Change
Reserve Nepenthe

Third Bonae

Children’s Hunters, 11 & Under
Champion  On The Bright Side
Reserve Lyrical

Third Wise Guy

Equitation, 11 & Under
Champion  Chandler Marlin

Reserve Stacey Bacheller
Third Meghan Hunt

Children’s Hunters, 12 thru 14
Champion  Chandler

Reserve Fiddle Sticks

Third Corinna

Equitation, 12 thru 14
Champion  Demi Stiegler

Reserve Marissa Djernes
Third Sierra Gonzalez

Children’s Hunters, 15 thru 17
Champion  Elvenstars Casanova
Reserve Absolute Star

Third Just Jack

Equitation, 15 thru 17
Champion  Caitlin Mallory

Reserve Holly Jochum
Third Vincent Woodgrift
Amateur Working Hunters
Champion  Nepenthe
Reserve Tears of Phoenix
Third Promises to Keep

lBl

Karen Lucian

Catherine Mcadams

Gretchen Clark

Karen Lucian
Brittany Kay
Brittany Kay

Stacey Bacheller
Chandler Marlin
Kyndal Ploski

109
101
77

Sierra Gonzalez
Marissa Djernes
Lauren Palley

69
68
59

Caitlin Mallory
Janelle Timpe
Cami Robertson

92
53
52

Brittany Kay
Brittany Kay

Anne Marie Mueller

170
94
27

82
43
33

127
115
109

134
99
70

130
53
32

131
82
72



Equitation, 18 & Over
Champion  Brittany Kay

Reserve Ashley Campbell
Third Karen Lucian

Green Rider
Champion  McKenna Skelton

Reserve Catherine McAdams
Third Natasha Pappas
Prior Rider

Champion  Rachael Sears
Reserve Erin Herman-Kerwin
Third Molly Saito

Long Stirrup Division
Champion  Caitlin Hatmaker

Reserve Natasha Pappas
Third Simone Spira

Rusty Stirrup Division
Champion  Karen Lucian
Reserve Jane Jervis
Third Erica Borchetta

Pegasus Award
TBA

116
71
44

159
129
117

165
106
66

161
91
19

124
a7
38

SPECIAL AWARDS

Dorothy Groth Sportsmanship Award

TBA

Art Gottfried Award
TBA

Shining Star Award
Nicole Husky

Pony Medal Class High Score Award

Skyler Murtaza



2006 L.A.H.S.A. YEAR-END HIGH POINT

A
17 & Under, Children’s
Ali Ohringer, Spotlight 259 ‘B’
Brooke Steininger, Wind Chime 169 11 & Under

Stacey Bacheller, On The Bright Side 228
17 & Under, Junior Chandler Marlin, Lyrical 224
Jenny Terry, Catch A Star 347
Holly Jochum, Calimero 179
18 & Over, Adult Amateur 12-14
Lindsey Hadley, Primo 359 Sierra Gonzalez, Chandler 193
Michelle Decker, Spectacular Spectacular 268 Marissa Djernes, Fiddle Sticks 167
18 & Over, Amateur Owner 15-17
Amy Brubaker, Rodeyo, Fenwick 211 Caitlin Mallory, Elvenstars Casanova 222
Jennifer Jacky, Ratino 166 Janelle Timpe, Absolute Star 93
Pony Rider 18 & Over
Alyssa Bansbach, Thumbelina 237 Brittany Kay, Nepenthe 247
Ellen Veta, Little Red Dragon 214 Michelle Decker, Spectacular Spectacular 97

CONGRATULATIONS ALL!

To all of the 2006 Champions, a job well done! You should have already received the invitation for
our year-end awards banquet to be held at the Los Angeles Equestrian Center December 10th. If
you have not received one, please contact the office and we will make sure one is sent out to you. —
818.840.9337. This banquet is to honor you and all of your hard work, please invite family and
friends to share the evening with you.

Our banquet will be an evening affair this year with social hour from 5:00 to 6:00. Dinner will begin
at 6:00 with the presentations getting under way at 6:30. Plan to be with us until about 8:30 as
there are a few special presentations planned.

Don’t miss this special evening

LOS ANGELES HORSE SHOWS ASSOCIATION
480 Riverside Drive, Suite 1
Burbank, CA 91506





