

2006 L.A.H.S.A. Year End Champions

'A'

Pre-Green Hunters

Champion	Rio's Splash	Sarah Robin	183
Reserve	D'Artagnan	Catherine McAdams	48
Third	Aurelius	Jane Jervis	46

Green Working Hunters

Champion	Spectacular!	Spectacular	Michelle Decker	131
Reserve	Oracle		Tonia Cook-Looker	75
Third	Dalarna		Dian Rodriguez	66

Junior Hunters, 15 thru 17

Champion	Catch A Star	Jennifer Terry	230
Reserve	Calimero	Holly Jochum	103
Third	Patagonia	Lindsey Gates	67

Equitation, 15 thru 17

Champion	Nicole Husky	136
Reserve	Jennifer Terry	117
Third	Clare Richardson	98

Junior Hunters, 14 & Under

Champion	Christopher Robin	Alexandra Block	68
Reserve	Excel	Nicole Roehrig	41
Third	Speak Up	Kylee Arbuckle	34

Equitation, 14 & Under

Champion	Ali Ohringer	139
Reserve	Jocelyn Neff	98
Third	Demi Stiegler	77

Children's Hunters, 17 & Under

Champion	Spotlight	Ali Ohringer	120
Reserve	Wind Chimes	Brooke Steininger	94
Third	Chandler	Sierrah Gonzalez	79

Amateur Owner Hunters

Champion	Ratino	Jennifer Jacky	105
Reserve	Rodeyo	Amy Brubaker	103
Third	Quality Time	Laura Wasserman	87

Adult Amateur Hunters

Champion	Primo	Lindsay Hadley	225
Reserve	Spectacular!	Spectacular!	202
Third	Rock Steady	Hallie Cameron	137

Equitation, 18 & Over

Champion	Lindsay Hadley	134
Reserve	Sheila Hart	87
Third	Amy Brubaker	64

Small & Medium Pony Hunters

Champion	Claim To Fame	Betsy Borns	181
Reserve	Little Red Dragon	Ellen Veta	143
Third	Minuet	Jenna Green	141

Large Pony Hunters

Champion	Batman	Tara Spencer	70
Reserve	Just Because	Emma Geller	63
Third	Pocket Change	Emily Hartley	38

Pony Equitation

Champion	Alyssa Bansbach	107
Reserve	Tara Spencer	71
Reserve	Ellen Veta	71

Children's Pony Hunters

Champion	Batman	Tara Spencer	92
Reserve	Claim to Fame	Betsy Borns	64
Third	Daddy's Dollars	Taylor Burhoe	24

Children's/Adult Amateur Jumpers

Champion	Hocus Pocus	Madeline Burkhartsmeier	94
Reserve	Gangster	Paige Kirwin	85
Third	Even Keel	Paige Kirwin	83

Junior/Amateur Owner Jumpers

Champion	Carlo Carlando	Marnco	84
Reserve	D'Anconia Copper	Marnco	52
Third	Tustin	Laura Ware	44

2006 Medal Finals Winners**Rosewood Medal Finals**

Samantha Harrison Karen Healey

LAHSA Dominion Saddlery Senior Medal Finals

Katie Taylor Far West Farms

Horsemanship Finals

Season Winquest Kelly Clevenger

LAHSA Dominion Saddlery Junior Medal Finals

Katrina Karazissis Far West Farms

LAHSA Pony Medal Finals

Emily Hartley Carolyn Culligan

2005 L.A.H.S.A. Year End Champions

'B'

Pre-Green Hunters

Champion	Keep the Change	Karen Lucian	170
Reserve	D'Artagnan	Catherine Mcadams	94
Third	Prime Time	Gretchen Clark	27

Low Hunters

Champion	Keep The Change	Karen Lucian	82
Reserve	Nepenthe	Brittany Kay	43
Third	Bonae	Brittany Kay	33

Children's Hunters, 11 & Under

Champion	On The Bright Side	Stacey Bacheller	127
Reserve	Lyrical	Chandler Marlin	115
Third	Wise Guy	Kyndal Ploski	109

Equitation, 11 & Under

Champion	Chandler Marlin	109
Reserve	Stacey Bacheller	101
Third	Meghan Hunt	77

Children's Hunters, 12 thru 14

Champion	Chandler	Sierra Gonzalez	134
Reserve	Fiddle Sticks	Marissa Djernes	99
Third	Corinna	Lauren Palley	70

Equitation, 12 thru 14

Champion	Demi Stiegler	69
Reserve	Marissa Djernes	68
Third	Sierra Gonzalez	59

Children's Hunters, 15 thru 17

Champion	Elvenstars Casanova	Caitlin Mallory	130
Reserve	Absolute Star	Janelle Timpe	53
Third	Just Jack	Cami Robertson	32

Equitation, 15 thru 17

Champion	Caitlin Mallory	92
Reserve	Holly Jochum	53
Third	Vincent Woodgrift	52

Amateur Working Hunters

Champion	Nepenthe	Brittany Kay	131
Reserve	Tears of Phoenix	Brittany Kay	82
Third	Promises to Keep	Anne Marie Mueller	72

Equitation, 18 & Over

Champion	Brittany Kay	116
Reserve	Ashley Campbell	71
Third	Karen Lucian	44

Green Rider

Champion	McKenna Skelton	159
Reserve	Catherine McAdams	129
Third	Natasha Pappas	117

Prior Rider

Champion	Rachael Sears	165
Reserve	Erin Herman-Kerwin	106
Third	Molly Saito	66

Long Stirrup Division

Champion	Caitlin Hatmaker	161
Reserve	Natasha Pappas	91
Third	Simone Spira	19

Rusty Stirrup Division

Champion	Karen Lucian	124
Reserve	Jane Jervis	47
Third	Erica Borchetta	38

SPECIAL AWARDS**Pegasus Award**

TBA

Dorothy Groth Sportsmanship Award

TBA

Art Gottfried Award

TBA

Shining Star Award

Nicole Husky

Pony Medal Class High Score Award

Skyler Murtaza

2006 L.A.H.S.A. YEAR-END HIGH POINT

'A'

17 & Under, Children's

Ali Ohringer, Spotlight	259
Brooke Steininger, Wind Chime	169

17 & Under, Junior

Jenny Terry, Catch A Star	347
Holly Jochum, Calimero	179

'B'

11 & Under

Stacey Bacheller, On The Bright Side	228
Chandler Marlin, Lyrical	224

18 & Over, Adult Amateur

Lindsey Hadley, Primo	359
Michelle Decker, Spectacular Spectacular	268

12-14

Sierra Gonzalez, Chandler	193
Marissa Djernes, Fiddle Sticks	167

18 & Over, Amateur Owner

Amy Brubaker, Rodeyo, Fenwick	211
Jennifer Jacky, Ratino	166

15-17

Caitlin Mallory, Elvenstars Casanova	222
Janelle Timpe, Absolute Star	93

Pony Rider

Alyssa Bansbach, Thumbelina	237
Ellen Veta, Little Red Dragon	214

18 & Over

Brittany Kay, Nepenthe	247
Michelle Decker, Spectacular Spectacular	97

CONGRATULATIONS ALL!

To all of the 2006 Champions, a job well done! You should have already received the invitation for our year-end awards banquet to be held at the Los Angeles Equestrian Center December 10th. If you have not received one, please contact the office and we will make sure one is sent out to you. - 818.840.9337. This banquet is to honor you and all of your hard work, please invite family and friends to share the evening with you.

Our banquet will be an evening affair this year with social hour from 5:00 to 6:00. Dinner will begin at 6:00 with the presentations getting under way at 6:30. Plan to be with us until about 8:30 as there are a few special presentations planned.

Don't miss this special evening